Module timetable - Research Design and Research Project Management, MML321384 (Wks TriBWk4-TriBWk12)

CELCATE

‘web publisher

09:00 10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00 15:00 | 15:00 16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00 18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00 20:00

20:00 21:00

21:00 22:00

Mo

Tue

We

Thursday

Lec_Campus, Wks TriBWk4-
TriBWK12 [=9]

Module: Research Design
and Research Project

Mana%?ment'Grour)S:
18RES

1_F09G1_B_MML321384;

21RESXXX_1_F09G1;21RESXXX |

2_P09G1; MML321384_B_Group_

R; P02313_1FTA; P02313_1FTAB;

P02313_1FTC; P02462_1PTA,;
P02462_1PTAB; P02462_1PTC;
P02462_2PTA; P02462_3PTA,;
P02462_4PTA; P02462_5PTA,;
P02463_1PTA;Room: CEE_16

X_1_P09G1; 21BGLSCI||

Fri

Page 1, published 18/02/2025 22:44:30 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling


https://timetable.gcu.ac.uk/Glasgowtrib/g702806.pdf
https://timetable.gcu.ac.uk/Glasgowtrib/g702806.pdf

